CHAMPAGNE AND WINES

ARGENTINA AND CHILE

Finca Don Cano Cabernet Sauvignon
Finca Don Cano Sauvignon Blanc

La Fantasia Cabernet Sauvignon

La Fantasia Sauvignon Blanc
Temalo Cabernet Sauvignon
Temalo Chardonnay

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND

T Jacob’s Creek, Shiraz Cabernet
Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay

Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir

Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay

FRANCE

Robert Giraud, Merlot

Robert Giraud, Cabernet Sauvignon
Robert Giraud, Chardonnay

Robert Giraud, Sauvignon Blanc

P. Ferraud & Fils, Bourgogne Pinot Noir
P. Ferraud & Fils, Pouille Fuse

P. Ferraud & Fils, Chablis

Cotes du Rhone, Grenache, Syrah
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut
Moét & Chandon Rose Imperial
G.H. Mumm

Dom Pérignon Brut

INDIA

T Sula Cabernet Shiraz
Sula Satori Merlot
Sula Chenin Blanc
Sula Sauvignon Blanc
Sula Reisling

Sula Brut Sparkling

ITALY
T Luca Bosio Gavi Di Gavi, Cortese
T Luca Bosio Nebbiolo D’alba, Nebbiolo
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T Bel Colle Barolo D.0.C.G. Simposio, Nebbiolo

SPAIN

T Rio De La Hoz Cabernet Sauvignon
T Rio De La Hoz Chardonnay

945/4495
945/4495
945/4495
945/4495
945/4495
945/4495

750/3500
750/3500
5000
10000
10000

945/4495
945/4495
945/4495
945/4495
1845/8895
1845/8895
1845/8895
1845/8895
16995
16995
16995
29995

650/3000
650/3000
650/3000
650/3000
650/3000
850/3750

5995
5995
12495

745/3495
745/3495

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Woodbridge, Merlot
Woodbridge, Zinfandel
Woodbridge, White Zinfandel
Woodbridge, Pinot Grigio
Woodbridge, Chardonnay

[ SIS SR R

SINGLE MALTS

SPEYSIDE
Longmorn 16 Years
Glenfiddich 21 Years
Glenlivet 21 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Glenlivet 18 Years
Z Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenlivet 15 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenlivet 12 Years
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Balvenie 12 Years
Cragganmore 12 Years
Aberlour 12 Years
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ISLAY
Lagavaulin 16 Years
Bowmore 12 Years
Caol lla 12 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
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1045/4995
1045/4995
1045/4995
1045/4495
1045/4995

1700

1700

1700

1050

1050
900
900
675/10000
675/10000
675/10000
625
625
625

900/16500
775
725
725

El

El

HIGHLANDS
Dalwhinnie 15 Years
Ardmore Legacy
Oban 14 Years
Clynelish 14 Years
Singleton of Glen Ord 12 Years
Glenmorangie Original 10 Years

LOWLAND
Glenkinchie 12 Years
ISLE OF SKYE
Talisker 10 Years
BLENDED WHISKEY

The John Walker

John Walker & Sons Odyssey

John Walker & Sons King George V
Royal Salute 21 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Yamazaki

Hibiki

Johnnie Walker XR 21 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years

Dewar’s 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Chivas Regal 15 Years

Ballentine’s 17 Years

Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Dewar’s 15 Years

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Monkey Shoulder

Black Dog 12 Years

Ballentine’s 12 Years

J&B Rare

Teacher’s Origin/ Golden Thistle/Highland
100 Pipers

Black Dog 8 Years

Ballentine’s Finest

TENNESSEE

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Silver Select
Jack Daniel’s No. 7

Jack Daniel’s Fire/Honey

BOURBON

Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark

Jim Beam Black Label
Jim Beam White Label

IRISH & CANADIAN

Jameson
Canadian Club

TEQUILLA

Patron Silver/X0O Café
Camino Gold/Silver

GIN

Monkey 47

Roku

Hendricks
Tanqueray No. 10
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Gordons

950
775
725/12000
725
675
625

725

675/10500

18000
7250
5000
1750
1750
1700
1700
1500
1200
1200
1150
950

850

850

850

725
725/9000
725/9000
625/7000
625

625

625

625

625

625

500
500/7000

700
625
625/9000
625

700
625
625
625/7000

700
625

1050
625

950/12000
900

725
725/10500
625

625
575/8500
575/8500

Our standard measure is 30 ml. All prices are in Indian Rupees and
subject to applicable government taxes. Service of alcohol is prohibited

to guests below 25 years of age.
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VODKA

Roberto Cavalli
Beluga Celebration
Abslout ELYX

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Ciroc

Absolut

RUM

Bacardi Gold/Carta Blanca/Black
Malibu

Captain Morgan

Old Monk

COGNAC

Martell XO
Hennessey XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey VSOP
Martell VSOP
Hennessey VS
Martell VS

LIQUEUR

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Cointreau

Martini Bianco/Rosso/Extra Dry
Harvey’s Bristol Cream

Campari

BEER

International Pint 330ml
Domestic Pint 330ml
International Tap 330ml
Domestic Tap 330ml
International Tap 600ml
Domestic Tap 330ml

COCKTAILS

¥ Mojito

A descendent of the Cuban cocktail “el draque”,
this five ingredient cocktail is a favorite of many.
¥ Daiquiri

The perfectly balanced combination of sweet, sour and

spirit is refreshing and tangy
T Gimlet
A delicious and crisp gin that gives a simple

gimlet just the right amount of balanced complexity

and aromatic zest.

T Old Fashioned

A cocktail that has never gone out of fashion

¥ Tequila Sunrise

A classic made with orange juice and a splash of
grenadine topped with tequila

¥ Cosmopolitan

Vodka legend with orange liqueur and cranberry juice.

T Screwdriver
Certainly the greatest toolbox-related tipple of all time,

the screwdriver is also commonly called "vodka and orange

juice," for reasons that will not confound.

¥ Whiskey Sour

Perhaps the most refreshing whiskey cocktail,
this is an old reliable favorite.

T Pina Colada

A tropical classic blend of rum, coconut, pineapple and lime

juice, dates back more than A half century, when it was the
drink of the day in san juan, puertorico.

1245

995

625
625/9500
625/9500
625
450/6500

500/6000
500

450/5000
400/4500

1850
1850
725
725
725
550
550
550

650/9500
500
500
500
400
400
400

650
450
750
350
950
550

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

850

T Longlsland Iced Tea 850
Alcoholic mixed drink typically made with tequila, vodka,

light rum, triple sec, gin, and A splash of cola

T Classic Martini 850
James bond was wrong—whether you drink it with gin

or vodka, stirred is the way to go when ordering A martini

T Classic Margarita 850
A subtle, elegant, boozy and bold cocktail, a timeless

blend of sweet, sour and earthy flavors

T Bull-meister 850
Here's the legendary bomb shot people, the bull - meister
T Bellini 850

A popular sparkling wine cocktail with a delightful peachy
flavor perfect for summertime

T Mimosa 850

Toast your mornings with this simple classic cocktail
MOCKTAILS

¥ Flavoured Iced Teas 400

In the days of summer, sipping a cold glass of iced
tea is A heavenly experience

 Fruit Punch 400
The fruit punch features A delightful blend of colors and flavors
= Pineapple Cobler 400
Pineapple juice, lemonade, strawberry purée

= Virgin Mojito 400

Treat yourself to the complex and refreshing blend of mint,
citrus, and sugar to cut through the summer heat

= Ginger Peach Soda 400
Fresh ginger, peach purée, soda
Z Watermelon Fizz 400

Nothing is more refreshing than the flavours of sweet
Watermelon and lime on a hot summer’s day

# CoconutLime Martinette 400
Its fresh, cool, and super tasty
SOFT BEVERAGE
& Red Bull 300
& Fresh Juices 375
& Perrier 350
& Fresh Lime Water/Soda 200
¥ Aerated Beverage 200
& Tonic Water 200
& Soda Water 200
& Bottled Water 175
= Canned Juices 150
BITS AND BITES
Koong Nam Prik Pao 695
Crispy fried prawns, roasted chili paste, thai herbs
Lamb Galouti, Ulta Tawa Paratha 645

Mouth melting and watering popular delicacy from
Lucknow
Gosht Seekh Kebab 645
Ground lamb is seasoned with fresh mint, cilantro,
ginger, and green chili paste

Surkh Lal Murgh Tikka 645
Red chillimarinated chicken, cooked in A clay oven

Satay Kai 645
Chicken satay, peanutdip

Sichuan Dry Chilli Chicken 645

Cajun Spiced Fish Finger, French Fries 645

Poh Pia Je 495
Thaivegetable spring rolls

Zafrani Hare Mirch Ka Malai Paneer 495
Slow cooked saffron, green chilli flavoured cottage cheese

Thod Man Khao Phad 495
Thai corn cakes, honey chilli dip

Subz Shikampuri Kebab, Pudina Chutney 495

Medallions of braised boiled vegetables, potato, coriander,
spices, cooked on a griddle

Dim Sum Phak 495
Thai style steamed vegetable dumplings

Crispy Corn Salt And Pepper 495

Sesame Flavoured Lotus Stem Honey Chilli 495

Our standard measure is 30 ml. All prices are in Indian Rupees and
subject to applicable government taxes. Service of alcohol is prohibited

to guests below 25 years of age.




